
Ajanta Express Special/07064X - COVR - SCR 
NZB/Nizamabad Junction to MMR/Manmad Junction 

10h 45m - 460 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:50 8 1 0 34 536 SCR
2 BMO Bolarum 19:14 19:15 1m 2 1 14 60 596 SCR
3 MED Medchal 19:29 19:30 1m 2 1 28 67 SCR
4 WDR Wadiaram 20:04 20:05 1m 1 1 66 89 SCR
5 KMC Kamareddi 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 109 73 SCR
6 NZB Nizamabad Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 161 52 383 SCR
7 BSX Basar 21:54 21:55 1m 0 1 190 66 344 SCR
8 DAB Dharmabad 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 200 52 355 SCR
9 UMRI Umri 22:39 22:40 1m 0 1 229 20 384 SCR
10 MUE Mudkhed Junction 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 249 54 372 SCR
11 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 00:05 00:10 5m 1 2 272 61 362 SCR
12 PAU Purna Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 1,2 2 302 40 382 SCR
13 PBN Parbhani Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 2 2 330 67 412 SCR
14 J Jalna 03:13 03:15 2m 0 2 445 44 502 SCR
15 AWB Aurangabad 04:40 04:45 5m 0 2 507 45 556 SCR
16 LSR Lasur 05:30 05:31 1m 0 2 541 42 536 SCR
17 RGO Rotegaon 06:10 06:11 1m 0 2 568 29 546 SCR
18 NSL Nagarsol 07:10 07:15 5m 1 2 596 32 SCR
19 MMR Manmad Junction 08:05 5 2 620 - CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (22:16)

May 22 2024 (22:16)

1

1


